
LA VIDA FLUYE
PUERTO VARAS

BED & BREAKFAST RATES

Qty. Single Double Single Double
Superior (46 m2)
Suite  (75 m2) Suite  (75 m2)

Superior (46 m2)12
4

410
550

440
580

320
470

350
500

HALF BOARD RATES

Qty. Single Double Single Double
Superior (46 m2)
Suite  (75 m2) Suite  (75 m2)

Superior (46 m2)12
4

450
590

520
660

360
510

420
580

2018 - 2019

All rates are per room, per night.

HIGH SEASON
Rates valid from September 15th 2018 to March 31st 2019

LOW SEASON
Rates valid from April 1st 2019 to September 17th 2019

FULL BOARD RATES

Qty. Single Double Single Double
Superior (46 m2)
Suite  (75 m2) Suite  (75 m2)

Superior (46 m2)12
4

800
940

1.220
1.360

710
869

1.130
1.280



LA VIDA FLUYE
PUERTO VARAS

BED & BREAKFAST
Lodging in rooms from 46 m2 to 75 m2 

with spectacular views to  Llanquihue Lake and 
Osorno Volcano.

Breakfast prepared with local products.
Use of Spa with pool, whirlpool, steam and sauna.
Private access to lake with sand beach, dock and 

non-motorized boats.
Bike riding.

HALF BOARD

A/C • Free wifi • Bathroom with shower and
jacuzzi bathtub •  King bed or two single beds

Fireplace • Minibar • TV • Security box • Free private parking

GENERAL CONDITIONS
Rates are subject to change without prior notice.
Rates do not include taxes. Foreigners not residing 
in Chile shall not pay VAT.
All rates are expressed in USD dollars.
Booking rates and conditions do not apply for 
Christmas, New Yearand Easter, 
Check in: 15:00 h / Check out: 12:00 h.

CHILDREN POLICY – ADDITIONAL BEDS

Children under 3 years free of charge (Sharing bed)
Children from 4 to 12 years pay 30% of the 
rate (on additional bed)
Children from 13 to 18 years pay 50% 
of the rate (on additional bed)

BOOKING POLICY

To confirm the reservation 30% of the total amount 
must be paid.
The balance must be paid 30 days before the arrival.
Full Board bookings require a minimum of 2 nights.

CANCELLATION POLICY
Cancellations 30 days or more prior to arrival 
date 0% of charge
Cancellations 29 days to 15 days prior to arrival 
date 30% of charge
Cancellations less than 14 days prior to arrival date will incur 
a 100% charge

Breakfast, lunch or dinner prepared
 in our cuisine with local ingredients.

One drink per meal, including Reserva Wines.

ALL ROOMS ARE EQUIPPED WITH

FULL BOARD

Breakfast, lunch and dinner prepared
in our cuisine with local ingredients.

After dinner hours snacks and box lunch for excursions.
Drinks, liquors and wine, excluding 

premium wines and liquors.
Transfer in and out from Puerto Montt Airport.

Excursions to be chosen from our menu (outsourced).
Excursions must be selected at least 15 days prior arrival.


