









PUERTO VARAS / HOTEL

LA VIDA FLUYE

2018 - 2019

HIGH SEASON

LOW SEASON

Rates valid from September 15th 2018 to March 31st 2019

Rates valid from April 1st 2019 to September 17th 2019

FULL BOARD RATES

	Qty.	Single	Double		Single	Double
Superior (46 m²)	12	800	1.220	Superior (46 m²)	710	1.130
Suite (75 m²)	4	940	1.360	Suite (75 m²)	869	1.280

HALF BOARD RATES

	Qty.	Single	Double		Single	Double
Superior (46 m²)	12	450	520	Superior (46 m²)	360	420
Suite (75 m²)	4	590	660	Suite (75 m²)	510	580

BED & BREAKFAST RATES

	Qty.	Single	Double		Single	Double
Superior (46 m ²)	12	410	440	Superior (46 m²)	320	350
Suite (75 m ²)	4	550	580	Suite (75 m²)	470	500

All rates are per room, per night.

















PUERTO VARAS / HOTEL

LA VIDA FLUYE

BED & BREAKFAST

Lodging in rooms from 46 m2 to 75 m2 with spectacular views to Llanquihue Lake and Osorno Volcano.

Breakfast prepared with local products.
Use of Spa with pool, whirlpool, steam and sauna.

Private access to lake with sand beach, dock and non-motorized boats.

Bike riding.

HALF BOARD

Breakfast, lunch or dinner prepared in our cuisine with local ingredients.

One drink per meal, including Reserva Wines.

FULL BOARD

Breakfast, lunch and dinner prepared in our cuisine with local ingredients.

After dinner hours snacks and box lunch for excursions.

Drinks, liquors and wine, excluding premium wines and liquors.

Transfer in and out from Puerto Montt Airport.

Excursions to be chosen from our menu (outsourced).

Excursions must be selected at least 15 days prior arrival.

ALL ROOMS ARE EQUIPPED WITH

A/C • Free wifi • Bathroom with shower and jacuzzi bathtub • King bed or two single beds Fireplace • Minibar • TV • Security box • Free private parking

GENERAL CONDITIONS

Rates are subject to change without prior notice.
Rates do not include taxes. Foreigners not residing in Chile shall not pay VAT.
All rates are expressed in USD dollars.
Booking rates and conditions do not apply for Christmas, New Yearand Easter,
Check in: 15:00 h / Check out: 12:00 h.

CHILDREN POLICY – ADDITIONAL BEDS

Children under 3 years free of charge (Sharing bed) Children from 4 to 12 years pay 30% of the rate (on additional bed) Children from 13 to 18 years pay 50% of the rate (on additional bed)

BOOKING POLICY

To confirm the reservation 30% of the total amount must be paid.

The balance must be paid 30 days before the arrival. Full Board bookings require a minimum of 2 nights.

CANCELLATION POLICY

Cancellations 30 days or more prior to arrival date 0% of charge
Cancellations 29 days to 15 days prior to arrival date 30% of charge
Cancellations less than 14 days prior to arrival date will incur a 100% charge







